
velux

Cave

rez

+1

+2

Grenier 60
32

3
32

3
36

8
28

0

± 
4
20

Cave non chauffée

Profil n° 66

Profil n° 62

691

368

000

1014

000

576

307

667

terrasse voisin n°66

mur de jardin

mur de jardin

haie coté n°66

accès jardin voisin n°66

haie coté n°62

-260
-283

64 Ave de Floride  
 1 1 82 Uccle    

C H A N T I E R

Mr Mikolaj Ratajczyk 
et Mme Sarah Francis 

Coupe AA
Projet

64 Ave de Floride  
 1 1 82 Uccle    

PUP H a s e

DatE

Dossier

20.06.25

ARCHITECTE

M . O .

C H A N T I E R

/ 3 1

ECHELLE

P l a n

DatE i

1/50

-

I N D E X -

transformation
d'une maison

-Archi  bv
Rue du Tabellion 64
1050   BRUXELLES

Mr Mikolaj Ratajczyk 
et Mme Sarah Francis 

existant

démolitions

mur existant &
crépi s/ isolant

projet

nv mur & 
crépi s/ isolant

volume sans 
permis

30

A

18.09.25

Voir coupe complet
plan 30bis


